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ECODESIGN

H cm L cm art* watt
 100.0  45.9 EC CEV100045_  750 
 200.0  32.3 EC CEV200032_  1 000 
 200.0  45.9 EC CEV200045_  1 500 

34,9 cm
[CROM]
[COLOUR]
[GOLD]
48,5 cm
[CROM]
[COLOUR]
[GOLD]

Receiver 
Récepteur
Empfänger 
Receptor

Digital chronothermostat 
Chronothermostat digital 
Der digital Chronothermostat 
Cronotermostato digital 

T10 R10 

art*	= item / modèle / Artikel / artículo  

MC34R
MC34C
MC34G

MC48R
MC48C
MC48G

Stamp


